UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PA6203                                 Preliminary                                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-A16.a
1.25-W MONO FULLY
DIFFERENTIAL AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION

 APPLICATIONS
* Designed for wireless or cellular handsets and PDAs
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
PA6203L-SH2-T PA6203G-SH2-T HSOP-8 Tube
PA6203L-SH2-R PA6203G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
PA6203L-SH2-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel